
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

SWK 1105

Total Credits

Social Work Methods and Procedures 3

SWK 1136 Affective Educational and Group Treatment

SWK 2272 OR     

SWK 2292

SWK 2215

SWK 2232

SWK 2272 OR     

SWK 2292

SWK 22721 OR    

SWK 2292

BIO 1410

1

Turn Over

Social Services Practicum I OR  Social Services Seminar I

Fundamentals of Biology

Humanities/Social Science Elective

PSY 2223 Lifespan Human Growth and Development 3

3

3

SWK 2205 Chemical Dependency II:  Assessment, Diagnosis, and Treatment Strategies 3

SWK 2218 Social Work and Mental Health 3

Introduction to Psychology

Humanities Elective

65

3

ENG 1111

FYE 1100

MTH 1060

ENG 1112

English I

Business Mathematics

English II

3

SOC 1110 Introduction to Sociology 3

SWK 1122

1

3

HUM XXXX

Social Services Practicum II OR  Social Services Seminar II

Chemical Dependency III:  Co-Occurring Disorders of Addiction and Mental Health

     Credits are from a regionally accredited institution

Associate of Applied Science - Social Services

College Success

SWK 2230 Introduction to Social Welfare

4

3

SWK 2260 Multicultural Competence in a Diverse World

3

Clark State Community College Indiana Wesleyan University (IWU)

To
Associate of Applied Science - Social Services Bachelor of Social Work (BSW)

     A grade of “C” or higher was earned

     The courses were 100-level or higher 

        through testing or assessed learning)

  Associate Degree Plan of Study:

    and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria: 

 Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

Course # CreditsCourse Title

3

Social Services Practicum I OR  Social Services Seminar I 2

1

3

2

3

3Generalist Practice with Families

Social Services Practicum II OR  Social Services Seminar II

SWK 2271 OR      

SWK 2291

SWK 1100 Introduction to Social Work 3

PSY 1111

HUM XXXX

Chemical Dependency I:  Pharmacology and Physiology of Psychoactive Substances 3



Credits

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

6

3

6

3

70

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 

Satisfied

3

3

3

4

3

 3

3

22

65

51

8

0

To Speak with a Program Representative Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

SWK 466

SWK 470

Intergroup Relations

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

SWK 355

SWK 356

ECO 205

SOC 152

SWK 343

*Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is 

subject to change.  Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide.  Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor.  Responsibility for 

complying with all applicable requirements ultimately rests with the student.

IWU Catalog: 2018-19

√   Met by ENG 1112

 Any English Oral Communication Course

√   Met by MTH 1060

√   Met by BIO 1410

√   Met by SOC 1110

√   Met by PSY 1111

√   Met by Humanities Elective

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Arts and Humanities

 3 credits in English Written Communication

SOC 150

 3 credits in Natural Science

Social Work Field Placement II

Social Work Field Placement Seminar II

Total Core Credits

 3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion

  IWU General Education Requirements:

Equivalent Courses

Basic Economics

Social Problems

Social Practice I

Social Practice II

PSY 1111

SOC 1110

SWK 1100

SWK 2260

BIO 1410

PSY 150

SWK 170

Principles of Sociology (pre-requisite)

Introduction to Social Work

SOC 210

POL 200

BIO106 / L

Course Title

General Psychology (pre-requisite)

SWK 342

Environment and Society with Lab

Human Behavior and Social Environment I

Human Behavior and Social Environment II

State and Local Government and Politics

  IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

IWU - BSW

Course #
Credits Satisfied          

in Associate Degree

3

3

3

3

4

SWK 335

SWK 336

MAT 305

SOC 482

SWK 357

Social Welfare Organization

 3 credits in Biblical Studies

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in English Oral Communication

 3 credits in Mathematics

19

SWK 2230 3

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements

Social Policy

Statistics for Social Sciences

Social Research

Social Practice III

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Total Required: 30 

B.S. Core Credits Remaining:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

SWK 366

SWK 370

Social Work Field Placement I

Social Work Field Placement Seminar I

 Any Biblical Studies Course 

 Any Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion Course

√   Met by ENG 1111

May Be Satisfied By: 

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

mailto:iwuenroll@indwes.edu
http://www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion



